CITY OF KREBS SPECIAL COUNCIL MEETING AUGUST 8, 2023

KREBS CITY HALL 5 NE WASHINGTON KREBS, OKLAHOMA AUGUST 8, 2023 TUESDAY AT 7:00 P.M. POSTED : 8/4/2023 @ 5 PM

- A. MEETING CALLED TO ORDER
- B. ROLL CALL
- C. DISCUSS AND ACT TO APPROVE/DISAPPROVE THE NOMINATION OF LARRY COXSEY, AS APPOINTED BY MAYOR TOMMY RAY WALKER, TO THE PLANNING AND ZONING BOARD.
- D. DISCUSS AND ACT TO APPROVE/DISAPPROVE THE NOMINATION OF DANA DEFRANGE, AS APPOINTED BY MAYOR TOMMY RAY WALKER, TO THE PLANNING AND ZONING BOARD.
- E. DISCUSS AND ACT TO APPROVE/DISAPPROVE THE NOMINATION OF JAMES GARIGIN, AS APPOINTED BY MAYOR TOMMY RAY WALKER, TO THE PLANNING AND ZONING BOARD.
- F. DISCUSS AND ACT TO APPROVE/DISAPPROVE THE NOMINATION OF MARK MOY, AS APPOINTED BY MAYOR TOMMY RAY WALKER, TO THE PLANNING AND ZONING BOARD.
- G. DISCUSS AND ACT TO APPROVE/DISAPPROVE THE NOMINATION OF ROBERT PATTON, AS APPOINTED BY MAYOR TOMMY RAY WALKER, TO THE PLANNING AND ZONING BOARD.
- H. DISCUSS AND ACT TO APPROVE/DISAPPROVE THE NOMINATION OF RICHARD COTTON, AS APPOINTED BY MAYOR TOMMY RAY WALKER, TO THE BOARD OF ADJUSTMENT.
- I. DISCUSS AND ACT TO APPROVE/DISAPPROVE THE NOMINATION OF TAMI SHIPLEY, AS APPOINTED BY MAYOR TOMMY RAY WALKER, TO THE BOARD OF ADJUSTMENT.
- J. DISCUSS AND ACT TO APPROVE/DISAPPROVE THE NOMINATION OF CHRIS SKINNER, AS APPOINTED BY MAYOR TOMMY RAY WALKER, TO THE BOARD OF ADJUSTMENT.
- K. DISCUSS AND ACT TO APPROVE/DISAPPROVE THE NOMINATION OF JACKIE SMITH, AS APPOINTED BY MAYOR TOMMY RAY WALKER, TO THE BOARD OF ADJUSTMENT.
- L DISCUSS AND ACT TO APPROVE/DISAPPROVE THE NOMINATION OF BOBBY WATKINS, AS APPOINTED BY MAYOR TOMMY RAY WALKER, TO THE BOARD OF ADJUSTMENT.
- M. ADJOURN.